
COPY TAX INVOICE

NUMBER: INV000002777

REFERENCE: CLOUTSA-PROJECT
NAME: CS OFFICE-NEW

DATE: 29/01/2024

DUE DATE: 29/01/2024

SALES REP:

OVERALL DISCOUNT %: 0,00%

PAGE: 1/1

FROM TO

SKETCH BOK DBN (PTY) LTD CLOUTSA (PTY)LTD

VAT NO: 4230272603 CUSTOMER VAT NO: 4930300225

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:POSTAL ADDRESS:POSTAL ADDRESS: PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

3 Sanctuary Place unit 3 22 Oxford Road Intermodal Cargo Solutions

01 Stroude PlaceQueensburgh 34 Westmead Road Parktown

Gauteng,2193 ProspectionDurban Westmead

Reg No:- 2018/613789/07-
Contact:-Yasmeen Patel-email:-
yasmeen@nandos.com-Tel:- 011-
216-3300

Pintown Durban

4093 Project Name:- CS Office-New-
Quote No:- 77U1NG

4133

Description Quantity Excl. Price Disc % VAT % Excl. Total Incl. Total

Orion - Sir Orion Door Handle 1.2m Powder
Coated-Colour-Matt Black-(each handle)

22 R1,980.00 0,00% 0,00% R43,560.00 R43,560.00

Courier To:- The Hub-Prospecton-Estimate
Delivery -04/03/24

R600.00 0,00% 0,00% R600.00 R600.00

Banking details
Swift code FIRNZAJJ
Sketch Bok/Dbn (Pty) Ltd
FNB Cheque Account
Acc No: 62354355656
Branch code:250837
Please use invoice number when making payment.

Total Discount: R0.00

Total Exclusive: R44,160.00

Total VAT: R0.00

Sub Total: R44,160.00

Grand Total: R44,160.00

BALANCE DUE

R44,160.00


